The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Monday, September 1, 2025, 11:06 PM EDT
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250901_ 110629 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1527572027

1503605887

1451096953
1452588362
1534525821
1152323776
1534525931
1534521808
1518023644

1534525697
1500467473
1487665438
1531099249
1534521572
1520915072
1534525949

Creative Zigzag Rope Sewing Projects 16 Projects and a
Dozen Techniques for Making Bowls, Totes, and More

CROCHET A FLOWER BOUQUET;35 CROCHET
PATTERNS FOR HANDMADE FLOWERS AND FOLIAGE.

Crochet cute critters : 26 easy amigurumi patterns
Crochet magical creatures : 20 easy amigurumi patterns
Dream

The field guide to drawing & sketching animals Tim Pond.
Forget me not : a novel

Katabasis : a novel

Recreating vintage 1940s knitwear : celebrating the ingenuity
of the make-do spirit

School dance

The school for thieves

Schooled

The secret crush book club

StormClan's folly

To kill a badger

Traitors in space : a pick-your-own-path adventure



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250901 110629 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1534526643 The book of lost hours : a novel
1531100201 Forget Me Not

1534526576 Gabriela and his grace
1534526525 Katabasis : a novel

1534526628 Little Blue Truck makes a friend
1534526552 The school for thieves
1534526598 The secret crush book club
1534526579 Stormclan's folly

1534526623 Until the world falls down : a novel



