

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Monday, September 1, 2025, 11:06 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250901_110629_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1527572027	Creative Zigzag Rope Sewing Projects 16 Projects and a Dozen Techniques for Making Bowls, Totes, and More
1503605887	CROCHET A FLOWER BOUQUET;35 CROCHET PATTERNS FOR HANDMADE FLOWERS AND FOLIAGE.
1451096953	Crochet cute critters : 26 easy amigurumi patterns
1452588362	Crochet magical creatures : 20 easy amigurumi patterns
1534525821	Dream
1152323776	The field guide to drawing & sketching animals Tim Pond.
1534525931	Forget me not : a novel
1534521808	Katabasis : a novel
1518023644	Recreating vintage 1940s knitwear : celebrating the ingenuity of the make-do spirit
1534525697	School dance
1500467473	The school for thieves
1487665438	Schooled
1531099249	The secret crush book club
1534521572	StormClan's folly
1520915072	To kill a badger
1534525949	Traitors in space : a pick-your-own-path adventure

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250901_110629_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1534526643	The book of lost hours : a novel
1531100201	Forget Me Not
1534526576	Gabriela and his grace
1534526525	Katabasis : a novel
1534526628	Little Blue Truck makes a friend
1534526552	The school for thieves
1534526598	The secret crush book club
1534526579	Stormclan's folly
1534526623	Until the world falls down : a novel